
Missouri College Soccer Coaches (Updated July 2018)
School M/W Name Email Address Phone Number 

Avila University W Katie LaForge katie.laforge@avila.edu 816-501-2417
M Stephen Hoffman stephen.hoffman@avila.edu 816-501-2475

Central Methodist University M Alex Nichols ajnichol@centralmethodist.edu 816-516-0505
W Dan Schmidlin dschmidl@centralmethodist.edu 660-248-6350

Columbia College M/W John Klein jdklein@ccis.edu 573-875-7413

Crowder College M Steven Harrison StevenHarrison@crowder.edu 417-455-5443

Culver-Stockton College M Blake Ordell bordell@culver.edu 573-288-6392
W Tyler Tomlinson ttomlinson@culver.edu 573-288-6371

Drury University W Alf Bilbao abilbao@drury.edu 417-873-7449
M Ben Taylor btaylor03@drury.edu 417-873-7830

East Central College M Benji Grimes benji.grimes@eastcentral.edu 636-584-6748

Evangel University M Jeff Reinold reinoldj@evangel.edu 417-865-2815
W Bruce Deaton deatonb@evangel.edu 417-865-2816

Fontbonne University M Donny Alberty dalberty@fontbonne.edu 314-719-3539
W Brian Hoener bhoener@fontbonne.edu 314-889-1466

Harris-Stowe State University W Scot Vorwold vorwolds@hssu.edu 314-340-5016
M Stefan St.Louis StLouisS@hssu.edu 314-261-7587

Jefferson College M Brocklon Chatman bchatman@jeffco.edu 636-481-3397

Lindenwood University M Carl Hutter chutter@lindenwood.edu 636-949-4831
W Dave Musso dmusso@lindenwood.edu 636-949-4614

Maryville University M David Korn dkorn@maryville.edu 314-529-9475
W Lori Chalupny lchalupny@maryville.edu 314-529-9311

MCC-Blue River M/W David Owens david.owens@mcckc.edu 816-604-6426

Missouri Baptist University W Deno Merrick deno.merrick@mobap.edu 314-392-2391
M Jacob Alvernia jacob.alvernia@mobap.edu 314-485-8420

Missouri Southern State 
University

W Chris McNaughton mcnaughton@mssu.edu



Missouri State University M Jon Leamy jonleamy@missouristate.edu 417-836-5243
W Rob Brewer robertbrewer@missouristate.edu 417-836-6654

Missouri Valley College W Drew Hawkins hawkinsd@moval.edu 660-831-4218
M Vladimir Simic simicv@moval.edu 660-831-4217

Missouri Western State 
University

W Chad Edwards cedwards16@missouriwestern.edu 816-271-5902

Northwest Missouri State 
University

W Marc Gordon mgordon@nwmissouri.edu 660-562-1302

Park University M Efrem Shimlis eshimlis@park.edu 816-584-6487
W Ken Hefner ken.hefner@park.edu 816-584-6408

Rockhurst University W Greg Herdlick greg.herdlick@rockhurst.edu 816-501-4797
M Tony Tocco anthony.tocco@rockhurst.edu 816-501-4852

Saint Charles Community 
College

W Jason Wyland jwyland@stchas.edu 636-922-8457

M William Lancaster 636-922-8212

Saint Louis Community 
College

W Jason Howard jhoward205@stlcc.edu 314-984-7780

M Tim Mosby tmosby@stlcc.edu 314-513-4747

Saint Louis University W Katie Shields katie.shields@slu.edu 314-977-3271
M Kevin Kalish kevin.kalish@slu.edu 

Southwest Baptist University W Megan Link mlink@sbuniv.edu 417-328-1739
M Rick Daum pdaum@sbuniv.edu 417-328-1406

Stephens College W Kurtis Boardsen kboardsen@stephens.edu 660-651-6152

Truman State University M Duke Cochnran dcochran@truman.edu 660-785-4168
W Mike Cannon mcannon@truman.edu 660-785-4463

University of Central Missouri W Lewis Theobald theobald@ucmo.edu 660-543-4187

Univ. of Missouri (Mizzou) W Brian Blitz blitzb@missouri.edu 573-884-7914

Univ. of Missouri - Kansas 
City (UMKC)

W Chris Cissell cissellc@umkc.edu 816-235-5309

M Rick Benben benbenr@umkc.edu 816-235-5469

Univ. of Missouri - (UMSL) M Dan King kingdm@umsl.edu 314-516-7027
W Wendy Dillinger dillingerw@umsl.edu 314-516-5646



University of Missouri S&T M Gabe Hall hallgm@mst.edu 573-341-4102
W Joe McCauley mccauleyje@mst.edu 573-341-7032

Washington University W Jim Conlon jimconlon@wustl.edu 314-935-4706
M Joe Clark joec@wustl.edu 314-935-5174

Webster University W Luigi Scire scirela@webster.edu 314-246-7191
M Mike Siener sienemic@webster.edu 314-246-7764

Wentworth Junior College W Meredith Carey careym8@wit.edu 617-989-4964
M Connor Erickson ericksonc@wit.edu 617-989-4158

Westminster College M Josh Pittman jpittman@westminstercollege.edu 801-832-2364
W Tony LeBlanc tleblanc@westminstercollege.edu 801-832-2328

William Jewell College M Garrett Jahn jahng@williamjewell.edu
W Jefferson Roblee robleej@williamjewell.edu 816-415-5986

William Woods University M Nathon Mason Nathan.Mason@WilliamWoods.edu 573-592-1693
W Lauren Robb lauren.robb@williamwoods.edu 573-592-1156


